
PAKISTAN BROADCASTING CORPORATION 
HEADQUARTERS, PROCUREMENT CELL, ISLAMABAD 

 
ENG/PROC-4(248-A2)/24                                                                       Dated: 15.05.2025 
 
MR. RIZWAN MEHMOOD 
Director (MIS), 
PPRA, 1st Floor FBC Building,  
Sector G-5/2, Near State Bank of Paksitan 
Islamabad. 
 
Subject: REQUEST FOR TENDER UPLOADING ON PPRA WEBSITE  
 
  Please find enclosed herewith the following documents: 

01. Copy of advance payment bank slip No. 28951222 dt: 15.05.2025 deposited on-
line at HBL Aabpara Br. to PPRA's Bank A/C No. 000-45400-131007-01, HBL, 
'A' Block Branch, Pak Sectt, Branch, Islamabad (IBAN # 
PK17HABB0004540013100701) vide: cheque no. 0000060 dated:  14.05.2025 
for tender uploading fees (PDF soft copy attached). 

02. The PDF Copy of tender Notice/inquiry No.ENG/PROC-4(248-A2)/24 that is to 
be uploaded,  

03. PPRA Invoice Performa for adjustment of tender fee(s) against uploading of 
relevant tender notice on PPRA website (Soft copy).   

 
The detail of tender notice i.e. to be uploaded as under: 

   
Tender 
inquiry 

No. 

Procurement 
Sector/Description 

 
Tender 

Publish/uploading date 

Advance 
amount 

deposited   
(PKR) 

  
N

o.
 E

N
G

/P
RO

C
-4

(2
48

-
A

2)
/2

4 

(Goods & Services)  
Supply, installation, testing & 
commissioning of 05 KW FM 
Stereo Transmitter (Digital 
technology) alongwith antenna 
system (6 dipoles) vertical, RF 
Transmission Cable  and 
accessories on DDP Turnkey 
basis (One Complete Solution)  
 

     
 
         19-02-2025  

 
 
Rs. 15,000/- 

 
Encl:  The 04 Nos. of attachments. 

 
 

Muhammad Rafiq 
                                                                                                           CONTROLLER (Procurement Cell)  

 
Copy to: 
 

1. The Deputy Director (Accounts), 1st Floor FBC Building, Sector G-5/2, Near State Bank of 
Paksitan Islamabad. 

2. The Accounts Officer (Procurement) PBC, Hqrs. Islamabad  
3. Office file 



PAKISTAN BROADCASTING CORPORATION HEADQUARTERS, PROCUREMENT
CELL, ISLAMABAD

RE-TENDER NOTICE (INVITATION TO e-BIDs)

Pakistan Broadcasting Corporation (PBC) invites electronic Bids/Proposals under (Single Stage
Two Envelope Method Rule 36(b) of PPRA Rules 2004) through e-Pak Acquisition &
Disposal System (EPADS) from well reputed Original Equipments Manufactures (OEMs) or
their authorized Sole Distributors in Pakistan and financially sound dealers/firms/suppliers
having enough relevant experience and registered with income and sales tax departments having
valid Registration & NTN in Pakistan for procurement under mentioned transmitter for CRI
FM-98 Islamabad against re-tender Inquiry No. ENG/PROC-4(248-A2)/24

Sr.
No

Description/Items Qty. Tender fee
(non-refundable

Completion
period

01.

Supply, installation, testing &
commissioning of 05 KW FM Stereo
Transmitter (Digital technology) alongwith
antenna system (6 dipoles) vertical, RF
Transmission Cable and accessories on
DDP Turnkey basis (One Complete
Solution)

01
Nos.

Rs.3000/-
(Bank draft in favour
of the Controller
Procurement Cell,)
PBC Headquarters
Islamabad)

60 days

Terms & Conditions:
 E-bidding documents as per regulations, containing detailed terms and conditions,

specifications and requirements etc. are available for the registered bidders on EPADS at
(www.eprocure.gov.pk).

 The electronic bids must be submitted by using EPADS upto 03.06.2025 (Tuesday) by
11:00 a.m. Manual bids shall not be accepted. Electronic bids will be opened 30 minutes
after the closing time on same day & date.

 Bid security 02% is to be submitted in shape of CDR from any scheduled bank of Pakistan
in favor of “The Controller (Procurement Cell), PBC, HQs, Islamabad”.
Note: All other terms & conditions including bidding document are also available on

the Radio website: www.radio.gov.pk

Muhammad Rafiq, Controller (Procurement Cell)
Room No. 214. 2nd Floor, PBC, HQs, G-5, Islamabad, & E-mail: controller.proc@gmail.com

Phone: 051-9215824

http://www.eprocure.gov.pk
mailto:controller.proc@gmail.com

	Cheque for tender uploading fees 248-A2 (1)
	Deposit slip for advance payment 248-A2
	Request for Tender Up-Loadig on PPRA Website
	Re-Tender Notice 248-A2  Final



